
2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 600 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 222 222 11091 222 222 221

98 Sam Peterson Wisdom MT Polaris 18 196 9672 196 196 191170

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 77 170 8183 169 119 165118

15x Wesley Selby Granby CO Arctic Cat 5864 167 222197

217 Kyle Heap Evanston WY Polaris 192 67 5565 48 93 6591

515 Riley Sprunger Butte MT Polaris 169 86 5446 116 38 6867

99 Colby Crapo Saint Anthony ID Polaris 40 119 4557 67 46 11964

2 Tanner Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 46 16 2738 77 70 5212

89 Seth Wilson Payson UT Polaris 114 58 2699 20 44 231

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 46 50 24810 0 60 4349

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 56 27 24311 49 5655

854 Cody Bahny Helena MT Polaris 42 59 19412 0 0 93

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 47 43 17613 12 2 3636

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 35 32 12814 2 16 43

192 Tavren Rupp Tremonton UT Polaris 63 2 11815 51 2

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 6816 32 342

236 TJ Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 2217 22
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 600 Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

48 Garth Kaufman Alta WY Arctic Cat 171 55 11131 222 222 222221

98 Sam Peterson Wisdom MT Polaris 222 197 10422 196 194 113120

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 46 5533 56 95 187169

2 Tanner Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 43 47 5394 170 121 9662

322 Russ Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 94 169 4875 164 60

422 Jeremy Archiblad Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 221 4356 64 6090

147 Les Keller Kalispell MT Polaris 57 91 4297 113 63 4263

15x Wesley Selby Granby CO Arctic Cat 4188 57 164197

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 195 70 3519 2 36 246

515 Riley Sprunger Butte MT Polaris 2 113 27510 37 38 5332

524c Calvin Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 49 57 25711 86 65

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 35 53 18512 0 2 4154

89 Seth Wilson Payson UT Polaris 61 34 18213 47 2 236

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 2 2 13314 44 47 362

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 12415 2 6953

854 Cody Bahny Helena MT Polaris 113 2 11716 0 0 2

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2 2 9217 43 41 22

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 2 2 6918 65

192 Tavren Rupp Tremonton UT Polaris 57 2 6119 2 0

1 Keith Jackson Thayne WY Polaris 2 36 4220 2 2

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 2 2 1221 2 2 22

54 Clint Covert Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 2 2 622 2

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 423 22
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 600 Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

48 Garth Kaufman Alta WY Arctic Cat 170 97 11031 197 196 221222

104 Andy Thomas Afton WY Polaris 221 168 10802 221 222 52196

22 Toby Shepard Jackson MT Polaris 42 214 7553 118 163 16553

322 Russ Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 190 194 6414 70 187

99 Colby Crapo Saint Anthony ID Polaris 69 61 5625 170 2 94166

515 Riley Sprunger Butte MT Polaris 118 117 4546 49 59 6843

522 Mason Rutledge Rigby ID Ski-Doo 62 66 4537 2 116 12087

285 Aaron Sterck Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 91 50 3638 13 92 2115

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2 35 2309 62 59 270

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 33 2 21910 51 37 5244

625 Logan Halford Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 59 37 16211 66

524c Calvin Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 42 2 13312 87 2

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 9913 38 592

192 Tavren Rupp Tremonton UT Polaris 46 46 9614 2 2

736 Gage Peterson Logan UT Arctic Cat 2 2 9515 2 2 5631

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 2 2 8216 14 2 62

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 8017 45 332

3 Tony Zollinger Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 58 5818

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 5419 54

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 1220 2 2 22

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 2 2 1021 0 2 22

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 2 2 1022 2 22

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 823 2 2

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 2 2 824 2 2

54 Clint Covert Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 2 2 625 2

854 Cody Bahny Helena MT Polaris 2 2 626 0 0 2

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 227 2

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 228 2

252 Cole Willford Fruita CO Polaris 229 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 700 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

303 Luke Rainey Thayne WY Polaris 222 197 11771 222 172 172192

98 Sam Peterson Wisdom MT Polaris 169 218 8992 49 221 71171

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 121 50 7493 196 120 19270

147 Les Keller Kalispell MT Polaris 70 70 6034 115 194 6391

217 Kyle Heap Evanston WY Polaris 37 167 5625 170 36 8864

99 Colby Crapo Saint Anthony ID Polaris 91 96 5576 66 66 120118

15x Wesley Selby Granby CO Arctic Cat 5337 92 219222

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 193 116 4568 0 53 4945

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 52 36 2699 52 53 4531

89 Seth Wilson Payson UT Polaris 49 43 24710 44 60 249

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 36 2 19311 46 5653

192 Tavren Rupp Tremonton UT Polaris 58 64 12412 2 0

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 11713 44 3637

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 45 54 10314 2 2

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 6215 62

21 Matt Ryan Victor ID Ski-Doo 32 5616 12 12

236 TJ Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 3317 33
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 700 Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

98 Sam Peterson Wisdom MT Polaris 220 196 10491 2 219 222190

48 Garth Kaufman Alta WY Arctic Cat 121 67 8492 221 172 46222

147 Les Keller Kalispell MT Polaris 167 88 7223 189 120 39119

322 Russ Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 36 45 4704 196 193

99 Colby Crapo Saint Anthony ID Polaris 62 60 4355 64 91 9266

422 Jeremy Archiblad Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 222 4306 2 11195

2 Tanner Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 65 169 4067 72 2 6632

515 Riley Sprunger Butte MT Polaris 58 118 3848 120 38 248

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 46 41 3819 166 2 7056

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 33110 164167

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 194 34 32811 38 2 258

89 Seth Wilson Payson UT Polaris 49 2 25312 36 62 5351

854 Cody Bahny Helena MT Polaris 93 57 15213 0 0 2

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 2 2 9614 92

54 Clint Covert Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 2 46 9515 47

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 9216 50 402

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 2 2 9217 2 4739

192 Tavren Rupp Tremonton UT Polaris 32 2 7918 43 2

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 5719 53 22

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 2 2 4720 2 37 22

1 Keith Jackson Thayne WY Polaris 2 2 621 2

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 422 2 2

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2 223
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 700 Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

48 Garth Kaufman Alta WY Arctic Cat 221 97 10061 197 197 97197

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 2 219 8322 221 219171

22 Toby Shepard Jackson MT Polaris 56 46 7813 94 169 196220

522 Mason Rutledge Rigby ID Ski-Doo 190 61 6624 121 54 16868

99 Colby Crapo Saint Anthony ID Polaris 169 118 5325 68 2 59116

322 Russ Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 53 189 4826 120 120

515 Riley Sprunger Butte MT Polaris 97 170 4557 2 93 5241

13x Erin Beukelman Caldwell ID Polaris 67 63 4168 220 66

625 Logan Halford Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 113 2 2809 165

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 40 25910 62 62 4352

285 Aaron Sterck Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 2 35 21211 2 58 5560

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 2 57 16612 12 36 59

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 46 9213 42 22

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 8914 89

854 Cody Bahny Helena MT Polaris 56 2 8915 0 0 31

524c Calvin Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 42 2 8716 2 41

736 Gage Peterson Logan UT Arctic Cat 2 42 8217 2 2 232

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 5918 49 2 22

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 39 5519 16

126 Trason Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 5420 50 22

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 4121 2 372

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 3922 39

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 2 2 823 2 2

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 824 2 2

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 2 2 625 2

134 Zach Wermers Bozeman MT Polaris 2 2 426 0

21 Matt Ryan Victor ID Ski-Doo 2 427 2

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 228 2

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 229 2

3 Tony Zollinger Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 2 230

252 Cole Willford Fruita CO Polaris 231 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 900 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

303 Luke Rainey Thayne WY Polaris 220 221 11951 192 172 196194

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 196 42 10992 222 195 222222

230 Blaine Mathews Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 172 195 9323 171 221 2171

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 113 116 5734 90 94 9466

104 Andy Thomas Afton WY Polaris 92 93 4975 41 118 6093

217 Kyle Heap Evanston WY Polaris 64 167 4106 2 2 11857

15x Wesley Selby Granby CO Arctic Cat 3457 63 162120

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 56 64 2798 2 57 4258

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 2 55 1899 43 2 5136

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 2 2 18810 68 51 3332

106 Taylor Siemers Evanston WY Polaris 34 2 18011 59 4144

636 Tony Ryan Brigham City UT Ski-Doo 65 2 17612 2 40 652

2 Tanner Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 53 2 14813 39 2 250

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 12014 120

625 Logan Halford Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 42 2 10315 57 2

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 36 2 9216 54

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 64 6817 2 2

1 Keith Jackson Thayne WY Polaris 2 2 6218 46 12

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 5919 59

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 4520 41 22

21 Matt Ryan Victor ID Ski-Doo 41 4321 0 2

547 Daniel Hellickson Rock Springs WY Arctic Cat 37 3922 2

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 2 2 623 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 2 2 424

454 Cody Jennings Victor ID Ski-Doo 425 2 2

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 226 2

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 227 2

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 228 2

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 2 229

517 Keith Bailey Moroni UT Polaris 230 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 231

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 232 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 900 Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 44 222 11531 222 221 222222

303 Luke Rainey Thayne WY Polaris 221 194 9922 169 120 170118

230 Blaine Mathews Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 197 71 9273 96 197 196170

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 167 164 8004 116 93 64196

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 120 4415 169 11636

13x Erin Beukelman Caldwell ID Polaris 60 92 4136 193 68

147 Les Keller Kalispell MT Polaris 116 47 2737 2 67 239

422 Jeremy Archiblad Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 33 2598 40 9294

95 Nate Suter Thayne WY Ski-Doo 2 2 2279 57 45 5467

524c Calvin Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 93 2 18710 58 34

217 Kyle Heap Evanston WY Polaris 61 2 18611 37 41 432

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 60 2 18412 2 58 260

106 Taylor Siemers Evanston WY Polaris 48 2 15013 2 5048

789 Greg Dana thayne WY Ski-Doo 2 60 11814 50 2 22

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 36 10215 64 2

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 9416 51 241

54 Clint Covert Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 42 2 9017 46

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 9018 2 3652

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 34 48 8619 2 2

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 56 5620

736 Gage Peterson Logan UT Arctic Cat 2 3421 32

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 1022 2 22

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 2 823 2 2

1 Keith Jackson Thayne WY Polaris 2 2 824 2 2

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 2 625 2

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 2 426 2

547 Daniel Hellickson Rock Springs WY Arctic Cat 2 427 2

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 228 2

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 2 229

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 230 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 2 231
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 900 Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 222 196 13041 222 221 222221

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 195 166 8572 92 169 19342

230 Blaine Mathews Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 121 120 6663 196 57 2170

104 Andy Thomas Afton WY Polaris 2 97 6484 120 195 116118

318 Kyle Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 62 218 4465 2 48 7145

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 36 62 4436 2 115 39189

13x Erin Beukelman Caldwell ID Polaris 167 2 4307 169 92

22 Toby Shepard Jackson MT Polaris 48 62 3978 53 2 17062

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 88 2 3339 2 92 5891

522 Mason Rutledge Rigby ID Ski-Doo 44 59 26610 2 62 5544

789 Greg Dana thayne WY Ski-Doo 55 39 21411 59 2 257

95 Nate Suter Thayne WY Ski-Doo 56 45 16812 61 2 22

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 49 46 14913 2 2 248

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 2 14714 36 51 256

285 Aaron Sterck Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 2 2 14215 53 41 422

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 2 2 14016 40 58 362

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2 2 5217 42 2 22

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 5118 2 49

636 Tony Ryan Brigham City UT Ski-Doo 2 2 4419 2 34 22

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 2 33 3920 2 2

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 1021 2 22

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 822 2 2 22

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 2 823 2 2

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 624 2 22

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 2 2 625 2

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 2 626 2 2

454 Cody Jennings Victor ID Ski-Doo 427 2 2

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 2 428

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 429 2 2

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 2 430 2

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 231 2

398 Payton Holtom Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 232 2

252 Cole Willford Fruita CO Polaris 233 2

547 Daniel Hellickson Rock Springs WY Arctic Cat 2 234
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 1000 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 196 222 13011 220 220 221222

303 Luke Rainey Thayne WY Polaris 220 195 10992 196 196 19795

104 Andy Thomas Afton WY Polaris 161 118 8713 113 169 118192

230 Blaine Mathews Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 57 171 6554 172 47 40168

98 Sam Peterson Wisdom MT Polaris 39 39 5315 51 117 166119

22 Toby Shepard Jackson MT Polaris 65 65 3776 55 87 5550

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 117 2 2857 48 6454

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 59 48 2598 37 49 642

522 Mason Rutledge Rigby ID Ski-Doo 93 2 1709 69 2 22

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 2 91 16110 2 66

422 Jeremy Archiblad Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 2 14811 2 8856

15x Wesley Selby Granby CO Arctic Cat 13312 60 271

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 13213 53 4138

636 Tony Ryan Brigham City UT Ski-Doo 2 44 12314 2 31 242

217 Kyle Heap Evanston WY Polaris 52 62 12215 2 2 22

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 9316 93

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 38 2 8417 44

625 Logan Halford Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 2 2 6018 56 0

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 2 2 5719 2 2 472

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 2 52 5620 2

789 Greg Dana thayne WY Ski-Doo 46 2 5021 2

89 Seth Wilson Payson UT Polaris 2 2 4722 37 2 22

106 Taylor Siemers Evanston WY Polaris 2 2 4423 2 236

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 4224 0 42

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 36 3825 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 2 826 2 2

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 427 2 2

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 428 2

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 429 2 2

454 Cody Jennings Victor ID Ski-Doo 430 2 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 2 2 431

547 Daniel Hellickson Rock Springs WY Arctic Cat 2 432 2

541 Wil Burgess Sublimity OR Ski-Doo 233 2

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 234 2

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 235 2

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 236 2

21 Matt Ryan Victor ID Ski-Doo 237 0 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro 1000 Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

303 Luke Rainey Thayne WY Polaris 221 197 12521 222 221 221170

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 197 213 11832 196 197 189191

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 34 164 8793 167 170 122222

318 Kyle Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 167 121 5584 93 119 256

706 Brock Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 93 69 3525 2 69119

789 Greg Dana thayne WY Ski-Doo 65 2 3226 65 2 9296

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 66 2 2987 120 4763

422 Jeremy Archiblad Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 40 2658 2 16558

147 Les Keller Kalispell MT Polaris 51 57 2559 2 91 252

95 Nate Suter Thayne WY Ski-Doo 42 2 24810 56 38 6545

13x Erin Beukelman Caldwell ID Polaris 119 60 23011 49 2

636 Tony Ryan Brigham City UT Ski-Doo 2 53 21812 46 63 522

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 87 16713 39 239

106 Taylor Siemers Evanston WY Polaris 2 46 14014 47 432

625 Logan Halford Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 48 2 10815 58

1 Keith Jackson Thayne WY Polaris 40 2 8316 39 2

524c Calvin Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 2 2 6817 2 62

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 5718 55 2

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 4819 48

736 Gage Peterson Logan UT Arctic Cat 2 4720 2 41 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 36 4221 2 2

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 3922 2 312

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 2 3423 32

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 2 3424 32

21 Matt Ryan Victor ID Ski-Doo 2 625 2 2

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 626 2 22

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 2 627 2

54 Clint Covert Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 2 2 628 2

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 629 2

547 Daniel Hellickson Rock Springs WY Arctic Cat 2 430 2

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 231 2

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 232 2

401 Cole Thomas Afton WY Polaris 233 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 2 234
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro Open Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

230 Blaine Mathews Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 52 222 9721 220 197 62219

104 Andy Thomas Afton WY Polaris 218 120 9332 167 166 95167

112 Justin Thomas Idaho Falls ID Polaris 116 37 8043 42 219 193197

411 Jay Mentaberry Alpine WY Ski-Doo 165 162 7154 91 121 61115

318 Kyle Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 96 191 5905 114 68 5764

48 Garth Kaufman Alta WY Arctic Cat 2 96 4566 2 95 16596

13x Erin Beukelman Caldwell ID Polaris 195 59 4527 196 2

522 Mason Rutledge Rigby ID Ski-Doo 54 56 3358 68 52 5451

22 Toby Shepard Jackson MT Polaris 59 43 3209 43 62 1112

711 Keith Curtis Dillon MT Polaris 22110 221

285 Aaron Sterck Pinedale WY Ski-Doo 2 2 18611 60 38 3351

789 Greg Dana thayne WY Ski-Doo 37 2 15712 2 49 265

95 Nate Suter Thayne WY Ski-Doo 67 49 12413 2 2 22

707 Zac Mathson Casper WY Polaris 51 63 12214 2 2 22

636 Tony Ryan Brigham City UT Ski-Doo 2 45 10215 2 2 492

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 2 9616 51 43

107 Danny Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2 2 8817 37 2 243

2 Tanner Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 33 2 8318 2 2 422

78 Jayden Cook Ogden UT Polaris 2 2 6019 54 2

322 Russ Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 2 2 4720 41 2

185 Kameron Lindsay Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 2 2 4521 2 35 22

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 2 3822 2 232

336 Max McGinnis Big Piney WY Ski-Doo 2 2 1223 2 2 22

72 Ben Cilensek Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 824 2 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 2 625 2 2

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 426 22

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 2 427

414 Luke Bledsoe Lolo MT Ski-Doo 428 2 2

454 Cody Jennings Victor ID Ski-Doo 429 2 2

736 Gage Peterson Logan UT Arctic Cat 430 22

91 Garrett Easton Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 231 2

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 232 2

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 233 2

252 Cole Willford Fruita CO Polaris 234 2

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 235 2

398 Payton Holtom Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 236 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro Master Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 221 222 12151 221 119 213219

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 122 169 9752 94 196 197197

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 195 39 7543 197 57 96170

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 93 196 6804 2 220 11752

3 Tony Zollinger Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 169 35 6325 120 92 17046

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 61 117 3916 63 5991

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 55 58 3857 53 165 252

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 67 70 3828 64 68 5063

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 31 61 3489 162 58 234

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 39 2 24510 52 46 4165

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 17311 62111

529 Scott Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 13812 54 4143

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 43 46 13013 0 37 22

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 47 43 12814 36 02

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 5815 58

236 TJ Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 4316 41 2

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 2 4317 2 39

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 218

Pro Master Improved

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 221 222 12011 170 197 195196

318 Kyle Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 42 195 11212 222 219 221222

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 170 94 9123 196 170 119163

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 194 168 7424 93 121 47119

3 Tony Zollinger Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 52 121 6485 119 93 16895

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 115 42 4376 61 65 9262

529 Scott Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 46 58 2927 39 52 5146

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 52 65 2878 48 56 264

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 2 46 2719 42 59 6458

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 39 54 26110 57 6150

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 63 32 22711 2 43 5037

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 93 15812 65

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 56 2 9313 2 231

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2 8014 0 32 422

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 2 3715 2 33

41 Bryan Thompson West Haven UT Polaris 2 216

236 TJ Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 217 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro Master Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

318 Kyle Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 222 222 11121 2 222 222222

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 92 172 9792 211 122 189193

3 Tony Zollinger Wellsville UT Arctic Cat 50 197 8533 197 197 11894

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 193 42 7604 168 72 165120

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 65 122 7125 120 172 66167

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 171 97 5876 91 67 9566

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 119 57 3857 2 97 6941

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 56 67 3068 69 52 260

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 2 52 2459 55 42 4846

529 Scott Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 37 62 24210 42 47 252

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 58 72 22811 59 372

132 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 49 22 20512 2 57 3738

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 2 22 18813 2 62 5644

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 47 13114 43 41

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 31 22 7915 0 22 22

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 2 22 7316 47 02

252 Cole Willford Fruita CO Polaris 2117 21

236 TJ Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 218 2

Pro Senior Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 122 221 12301 221 222 222222

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 170 118 9722 197 196 120171

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 219 169 8733 119 171195

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 196 70 7674 170 119 93119

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 4565 170 19492

24f Bob Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 93 61 4076 118 6768

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 197 1977

710 Shawn Choate Cora WY Polaris 67 1358 68

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 929 92

Pro Senior Improved Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 222 222 13311 222 222 221222

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 120 171 9402 196 92 193168

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 196 170 9143 168 193 11770

529 Scott Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 169 194 8364 120 64 95194

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 4075 121 169117

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 3386 170 7296

24f Bob Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 61 62 3257 55 9156

710 Shawn Choate Cora WY Polaris 68 118 2808 94

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 92 66 2339 1560
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Pro Senior Mod

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 222 64 11471 222 221 197221

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 196 196 9732 197 169 21194

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 222 7533 195 164172

529 Scott Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 168 95 6664 72 93 118120

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 119 168 6165 172 6493

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 91 52 5126 122 122 6659

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 65 114 5017 97 66 9267

24f Bob Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 65 51 2438 17 5555

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 2209 220

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 49 17 18410 67 051

710 Shawn Choate Cora WY Polaris 57 43 16211 62

Women Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 222 197 11821 122 197 222222

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 121 219 9972 221 171 71194

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 195 63 9873 195 219 195120

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 169 121 7494 168 60 63168

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 92 67 5185 93 116 5496

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 68 91 4206 95 166

722 Tiffany Worton Rigby ID Polaris 170 4127 58 11767

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1598 69 90

Women's 600 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 197 197 11771 120 222 222219

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 221 96 11002 222 168 196197

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 170 69 8373 196 116 165121

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 119 220 8304 169 96 60166

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 92 117 5055 93 17 9195

722 Tiffany Worton Rigby ID Polaris 166 4416 94 11962

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 68 18 2167 6268

Women Improved Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 221 197 13051 222 221 222222

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 97 217 9852 192 92 193194

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 195 66 8633 169 168 94171

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 119 195 7204 121 119 7195

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 168 119 4895 72 6268

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 67 66 3886 70 15 54116

722 Tiffany Worton Rigby ID Polaris 93 3367 61 12062

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1438 93 50
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Women's Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 222 216 12491 222 196 197196

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 193 171 12182 196 222 214222

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 119 197 7623 118 169 9564

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 171 117 7004 170 120 5567

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 67 93 5055 94 18 63170

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 95 69 4646 91 11693

722 Tiffany Worton Rigby ID Polaris 65 3107 60 69116

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 528 52
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Semi-Pro Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

725 Cameron Conger Granby CO Ski-Doo 192 2 8221 93 117 222196

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 60 222 7402 2 196 41219

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 171 62 7053 222 64 70116

308 Landon Kulla Yacolt WA Arctic Cat 61 196 6294 2 220 9357

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 218 50 6285 196 97 67

102 Riley Kincaid Victor ID Arctic Cat 72 71 5626 116 41 19270

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 12 4757 42 164 16988

278 Beau Richan Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 88 169 4158 54 68 234

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 119 92 3759 164

623 Ladd Udy Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 11 23710 58 0168

917 Daxson Zollinger Millville UT Arctic Cat 44 120 23411 70

838 Dan Mousseau Etna WY Ski-Doo 2 11 18112 0 51 1152

346 Dylan Hart Star valley ranchWyo Polaris 35 12 16413 35 43 237

421 Michael Murphy Lehi UT Arctic Cat 2 42 9214 2 2 422

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 2 9215 32 562

119 Chance Weight Bozeman MT Ski-Doo 2 15 7416 2 2 512

263 Rhett Harward Glenwood UT Polaris 2 64 6817 2 0

97 Kyle Kuhn Laramie WY Ski-Doo 2 16 6018 0 2 382

844 Lucas Youngberg Estacada OR Polaris 2 6019 52 2 22

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 2 53 5720 2

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 46 2 5621 2 2 22

244 Brixton Sessions Afton WY Polaris 37 15 5422 0 2

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm AL Arctic Cat 5023 50

210 Kacy Conner Dubois WY Polaris 0 4324 241

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 4125 41

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 38 4026 2

279 James Marshall Tremonton UT Polaris 2 16 2427 2 22

64 Butch Anctil Park City UT Ski-Doo 2 13 2128 2 2 2

681 Brodi Sermon Terreton ID Arctic Cat 2 13 2129 2 2 2

611 Shane Bulloch Cedar City UT Ski-Doo 2 14 1630

749 Stetson Banta Idaho Falls ID Polaris 2 2 1031 2 22

87 Colter Todd Big Timber MT Polaris 2 432 2

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 433 2 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 234 2

453 Kody Chapman Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 235 2

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Page 17 of 24



2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Semi-Pro Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

725 Cameron Conger Granby CO Ski-Doo 47 92 8201 95 169 197220

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 217 220 7642 193 72 62

308 Landon Kulla Yacolt WA Arctic Cat 170 60 7373 55 192 16892

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 193 39 6854 217 114 1202

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 2 5045 19 218 94171

102 Riley Kincaid Victor ID Arctic Cat 61 122 3956 51 60 6239

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 71 56 3947 113 96 562

278 Beau Richan Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 52 167 3948 49 61 263

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 90 197 3489 61

917 Daxson Zollinger Millville UT Arctic Cat 54 71 29910 172 2

838 Dan Mousseau Etna WY Ski-Doo 41 15 27411 0 2 2142

623 Ladd Udy Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 2 25412 61 2189

346 Dylan Hart Star valley ranchWyo Polaris 13 12 17813 2 31 5565

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 114 48 16414 2

844 Lucas Youngberg Estacada OR Polaris 14 16215 2 47 6138

749 Stetson Banta Idaho Falls ID Polaris 2 11 12816 37 3741

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 2 63 11417 2 2 432

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 2 16 10118 0 45 362

279 James Marshall Tremonton UT Polaris 2 15 6819 2 247

263 Rhett Harward Glenwood UT Polaris 2 44 5020 2 2

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 4021 38 2

421 Michael Murphy Lehi UT Arctic Cat 2 14 2422 2 2 22

119 Chance Weight Bozeman MT Ski-Doo 2 12 2223 2 2 22

64 Butch Anctil Park City UT Ski-Doo 2 13 2124 2 2 2

97 Kyle Kuhn Laramie WY Ski-Doo 2 11 1925 0 2 22

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 16 1826 2

611 Shane Bulloch Cedar City UT Ski-Doo 2 13 1527

681 Brodi Sermon Terreton ID Arctic Cat 2 2 1028 2 2 2

210 Kacy Conner Dubois WY Polaris 0 629 2 22

244 Brixton Sessions Afton WY Polaris 2 2 630 0 2

87 Colter Todd Big Timber MT Polaris 2 431 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 232 2

453 Kody Chapman Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 233 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 234 2

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm AL Arctic Cat 235 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Semi-Pro Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

102 Riley Kincaid Victor ID Arctic Cat 218 220 10141 117 189 49221

725 Cameron Conger Granby CO Ski-Doo 171 120 9662 189 71 220195

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 197 163 7743 61 120 66167

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 42 196 6844 222 222 2

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 2 64 5995 168 49 197119

278 Beau Richan Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 65 2 2986 65 58 5355

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 13 2917 15 57 16442

308 Landon Kulla Yacolt WA Arctic Cat 2 72 2878 54 91 662

346 Dylan Hart Star valley ranchWyo Polaris 2 53 2629 2 35 11357

917 Daxson Zollinger Millville UT Arctic Cat 120 96 22010 2 2

818 Tyler Coles Blackfoot ID Polaris 64 62 21211 86

838 Dan Mousseau Etna WY Ski-Doo 2 49 19112 0 46 922

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm AL Arctic Cat 16813 168

749 Stetson Banta Idaho Falls ID Polaris 52 43 16214 63 22

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 2 13 11815 0 2 5546

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 46 16 11416 46 2 22

729 Dylan Boyce Rigby ID Ski-Doo 91 2 9517 2

421 Michael Murphy Lehi UT Arctic Cat 33 11 8718 2 2 372

623 Ladd Udy Smithfield UT Arctic Cat 16 8619 2 266

97 Kyle Kuhn Laramie WY Ski-Doo 2 2 8220 0 37 239

263 Rhett Harward Glenwood UT Polaris 44 12 6021 2 2

210 Kacy Conner Dubois WY Polaris 0 4722 2 243

844 Lucas Youngberg Estacada OR Polaris 17 2523 2 2 22

279 James Marshall Tremonton UT Polaris 2 12 2024 2 22

611 Shane Bulloch Cedar City UT Ski-Doo 2 14 1625

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 14 1626 2

87 Colter Todd Big Timber MT Polaris 11 1327 2

119 Chance Weight Bozeman MT Ski-Doo 2 2 1228 2 2 22

681 Brodi Sermon Terreton ID Arctic Cat 2 2 1029 2 2 2

64 Butch Anctil Park City UT Ski-Doo 2 2 830 2 2

244 Brixton Sessions Afton WY Polaris 2 2 631 0 2

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 432 2 2

151 Trace Pettingill Rigby ID Polaris 233 2

453 Kody Chapman Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 234 2

6 Ben Marquis Etna WY Polaris 235 2

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Page 19 of 24



2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Semi-Pro Open

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

725 Cameron Conger Granby CO Ski-Doo 5341 121 191222

102 Riley Kincaid Victor ID Arctic Cat 4292 194 16966

308 Landon Kulla Yacolt WA Arctic Cat 3813 46 220115

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 3694 172 2195

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 3615 70 122169

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 3146 218 96

838 Dan Mousseau Etna WY Ski-Doo 1977 88 5653

97 Kyle Kuhn Laramie WY Ski-Doo 1178 56 259

421 Michael Murphy Lehi UT Arctic Cat 939 2 892

278 Beau Richan Idaho Falls ID Arctic Cat 9310 54 237

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 8911 40 247

844 Lucas Youngberg Estacada OR Polaris 8512 2 5231

210 Kacy Conner Dubois WY Polaris 6913 2 652

346 Dylan Hart Star valley ranchWyo Polaris 6214 2 582

749 Stetson Banta Idaho Falls ID Polaris 6015 582

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 5116 2 472

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 4917 47 2

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm AL Arctic Cat 3718 37

681 Brodi Sermon Terreton ID Arctic Cat 3319 2 31

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 620 2 22

279 James Marshall Tremonton UT Polaris 621 2 22

119 Chance Weight Bozeman MT Ski-Doo 622 2 22

64 Butch Anctil Park City UT Ski-Doo 423 2 2

453 Kody Chapman Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 224 2

263 Rhett Harward Glenwood UT Polaris 225 2

917 Daxson Zollinger Millville UT Arctic Cat 226 2
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Juniors (Age 14-18)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

117 Colton Knox Grand lake CO Ski-Doo 219 214 10651 150 196 22165

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 121 171 8472 200 93 93169

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 46 195 8123 30 122 197222

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 95 64 7624 175 216 11993

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 67 52 6705 20 169 170192

590 Dylan Pugmire Montpelier ID Ski-Doo 165 118 4536 50 15 5055

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 31 45 4317 100 67 67121

752 Braden Dickey Thayne WY Ski-Doo 64 42 3538 75 65 4166

407 Jaden Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 42 91 3229 35 53 5348

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 192 72 30410 40

584 Jerrick Harris Roberts ID Arctic Cat 43 32 20611 45 42 44

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 12 38 19412 0 49 5639

347 Chance Jones Smoot WY Ski-Doo 48 11 16213 25 36 42

712 Mason Erwin Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2414 0 22

448 Chase Summers Ammon ID Polaris 015 0

Juniors (Age 12-13)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven UT Polaris 121 172 11591 200 222 222222

66 Brody Zollinger Logan UT Arctic Cat 194 175 9102 150 195 196

314 Aaron Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 222 221 7063 175 18 70

71 Jarett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 168 5994 50 119 93169

802 Caden Morrisroe Dillon MT Ski-Doo 2885 100 18 170

238 Tucker Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 95 1916 75 21

Juniors 2 (Age 12-13)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven UT Polaris 6621 219 222221

71 Jarett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 4602 196 19569

66 Brody Zollinger Logan UT Arctic Cat 3443 172 172

314 Aaron Tapio Battle Ground WA Arctic Cat 1954 195

802 Caden Morrisroe Dillon MT Ski-Doo 1875 18 169

238 Tucker Shippy Deeth NV Arctic Cat 616 61
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Amateurs Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 219 219 12891 222 212 195222

117 Colton Knox Grand lake CO Ski-Doo 167 197 8482 22 121 222119

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 197 2 6563 62 197 2196

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 56 34 6444 97 170 117170

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 66 120 6355 172 94 9489

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 40 46 4346 67 42 17168

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 70 163 4307 197

407 Jaden Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 41 92 3548 62 56 5152

590 Dylan Pugmire Montpelier ID Ski-Doo 2 48 3449 122 50 6557

271 Jayson Tisdall Aurora CO Ski-Doo 88 65 27510 22 2 4355

752 Braden Dickey Thayne WY Ski-Doo 49 2 20911 42 68 246

3X Ryan Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 57 17112 22 5438

613 Evan Daigneault Portland OR Arctic Cat 2 9113 22 34 231

584 Jerrick Harris Roberts ID Arctic Cat 32 2 7714 41 2

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven UT Polaris 7215 72

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 2 2 7216 22 2 422

709 Wyatt Choate Cora WY Polaris 2 51 5317

448 Chase Summers Ammon ID Polaris 4718 47

347 Chance Jones Smoot WY Ski-Doo 2 2 3019 22 2 2

712 Mason Erwin Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2620 22 2

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Polaris 221 0 02
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Amateurs Improved

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 222 221 11421 197 61 222219

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 194 194 10842 222 191 111172

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 20 70 6923 122 90 195195

117 Colton Knox Grand lake CO Ski-Doo 165 117 6914 22 220 7196

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 46 33 5935 62 167 169116

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 116 2 3926 22 122 9139

271 Jayson Tisdall Aurora CO Ski-Doo 59 49 3577 97 56 5838

752 Braden Dickey Thayne WY Ski-Doo 88 56 3488 72 68 262

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 68 97 3379 172

590 Dylan Pugmire Montpelier ID Ski-Doo 2 42 24510 52 54 5045

407 Jaden Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 47 60 23111 22 2 3763

469c Colton Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 0 168 16812 0

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 41 2 16113 57 2 572

347 Chance Jones Smoot WY Ski-Doo 2 2 9514 52 37 2

3X Ryan Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 2 7815 22 252

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven UT Polaris 6716 67

629 Andy Sorensen Paris ID Arctic Cat 2 36 6017 22

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Polaris 4618 0 046

712 Mason Erwin Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2619 22 2

613 Evan Daigneault Portland OR Arctic Cat 2 820 0 2 22

709 Wyatt Choate Cora WY Polaris 2 2 421
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2021 RMSHA HILLCLIMB RESULTS
Amateurs Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make

Bear 
Lake II 

Afton Total 
Points

Place

Bear 
Lake I

Pebble 
Creek

Lost 
Trail

Beaver
 Mtn

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 122 222 10321 22 222 222222

117 Colton Knox Grand lake CO Ski-Doo 165 60 8682 197 194 56196

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 66 167 6103 22 171 11470

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 19 56 5994 97 65 195167

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 93 193 5925 52 92 6993

407 Jaden Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 41 115 4876 62 62 92115

326 Conner Eliason Moroni UT Polaris 195 66 4837 222

590 Dylan Pugmire Montpelier ID Ski-Doo 66 2 4058 172 51 6054

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 2 2 3899 57 118 16644

271 Jayson Tisdall Aurora CO Ski-Doo 53 34 34610 122 38 3861

752 Braden Dickey Thayne WY Ski-Doo 49 88 27811 42 54 432

3X Ryan Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 37 20312 72 5143

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 2 2 15413 22 45 3746

347 Chance Jones Smoot WY Ski-Doo 37 46 15414 67 2 2

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Polaris 3215 0 032

613 Evan Daigneault Portland OR Arctic Cat 2 3016 22 2 22

712 Mason Erwin Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 2 2617 22 2

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven UT Polaris 2218 22

709 Wyatt Choate Cora WY Polaris 2 2 419
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